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Administrative Setup

List of Village Panchayat & Intermediate Panchayat (Block) Name - 2011

Village Name Village Panchayat Name Intermediate Panchayat
Name

Agarwada Velanwada Kadana

Amboja Sarsdi Kadana

Amthani Amthani Kadana

Andarsing Na Muvada Gothibda Santrampur

Ankaliya Ankaliya Kadana

Anoppur Kadana Kadana

Antalwada Bhagaliya Kadana

Asivada Vavia Muvada Santrampur

Babrai Surpur Santrampur

Babrol Babrol Santrampur

Bachkaria (North) Bachkaria (North) Kadana

Balujina Muvada (Kadana) Dadhaliya Kadana

Barikota Kanjara (Sant) Santrampur

Bariyana Vanta Limbhola Kadana

Batakwada Batakwada Santrampur

Bavana Saliya Movasa Santrampur

Benada Hirapur Santrampur

Bhagaliya Bhagaliya Kadana

Bhamari Bhamari Santrampur

Bhana Simal Bhana Simal Santrampur

Bhandara Bhandara Santrampur

Bhavanpura Gothib Santrampur

Bhemani Vav Bhemani Vav Kadana

Bhenadra Sangawada Santrampur

Bhotva (East) Gothib Santrampur

Bhotva (West) Nani Sarsan Santrampur

Bhukhi Kelamul Kadana

Bhul Bhul Kadana

Bokannala Bhagaliya Kadana

Contd....

15



     
Santrampur

Assembly Constituency  
Gujarat

Assembly Factbook™

Demographics

Number of Villages by Population Size - 2011

Less
than
100

100-
200

200-
500

500-
1000

1000-
2000

2000-
5000

5000-
10000

10000
and

Above

Total
Village

9 17 49 74 51 34 6 0 240

Number of Towns by Population Size - 2011

Less than
4999 5000-9999 10000-

19999
20000-
49999

50000-
99999

100000 and
Above

Total
Town

0 0 1 0 0 0 1
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Electoral Features

Electors by Male & Female

Year Male Female Others Total    Year Male Female Others Total

2022 AE 121697 117004 7 238708 1998 AE 71481 67365 - 138846

2019 PE 111251 105214 4 216469 1995 AE 71396 67308 - 138704

2017 AE 107397 101240 3 208640 1990 AE 63574 59353 - 122927

2014 PE 99793 92084 0 191877 1985 AE 49051 48044 - 97095

2012 AE 94478 86960 0 181438 1980 AE 43321 43244 - 86565

2009 PE 87025 80941 - 167966 1975 AE 38719 37902 - 76621

2007 AE 94928 88787 - 183715 1972 AE 39101 37539 - 76640

2004 PE - - - - 1967 AE - - - 67211

2002 AE 88591 82966 - 171557 1962 AE - - - 62773

1999 PE - - - -

Note : AE : Assembly Election, PE : Assembly Segment of Parliamentary Election
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Historical Summary Election Results

Summary Result of Assembly Election - 2017

Candidate Name Party Votes Votes %

Dindor Kuberbhai Mansukhbhai BJP 68362 49.07

Damor Gendalbhai Motibhai INC 61938 44.46

Valavai Rajendrakumar Babalbhai (Raju
Valavai) NCP 2378 1.71

Vagadiya Yogeshbhai Masurbhai AINHCP 2219 1.59

Bariya Ramabhai Kohyabhai BSP 1416 1.02

NOTA 3009 2.16
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Polling Station Level Election Results

Number and Name of Polling Stations (PS) (2022)

Number
of Polling
Stations

Name of Polling Stations
Number
of Polling
Stations

Name of Polling Stations

1 Primary School, Left Side, Near Bus Stand, Ditvas    22 Primary School, West Side, Moti Rath, Moti Rath

2 Primary School, Right Side, Near Bus Stand, Ditvas    23 Primary School, Sarasadi, Sarsdi

3 Primary School, Navi Vasahat Block No.3, Navi
Vasahat Ditwas Block No.3, Ditvas    24 Primary School, Karodiya Valu Faliya, Karodia

(North)

4 Primary School, East Side, Karvai, Karvai    25 Primary School, Nani Rath, Nani Rath

5 Primary School, West Side, Karvai, Karvai    26 Primary School, Jambunala, Jambunala

6 Primary School, Right Side, Sarasva Uttar, Sarasva
(North))    27 New Primary School, Relva

7 Primary School, Left Side, Sarasva Uttar, Sarasva
(North))    28 Primary School, New Building In Prayer Room,

Ghasvada, Ghaswada

8 Primary School, Dhansura Faliya, Sarasva Uttar,
Sarasva (North))    29 Primary School, New Building In Office Room,

Ghasvada, Ghaswada

9 Primary School, Nani Vareth, Sarasva (North))    30 Primary School, Nr.Principal Office, Dhingalvada,
Dhingalwada

10 Primary School, Bhul, Bhul    31 Primary School, Nana Mirapur, Nana Mirapur

11 Primary School, Mota Padadra, Mota Padadara    32 Primary School, Jogan (Jetpur), Jogan (Jetpur)

12 Primary School, Tarkoni Nal, Tarkoni Nal    33 Primary School, Right Side, Zalasag, Zalasang

13 Primary School, Kharod, Kharod    34 Primary School, Left Side, Zalasag, Zalasang

14 Primary School, Godhar Uttar, Godhar (North)    35 Primary School, Kaliyari, Kaliyari

15 Primary School, Left Side, Moli Faliyu, Bachkaria
(North)    36 Primary School, Kakri Mahudi, Kakri Mahudi

16 Primary School, North Side, Moli Faliyu, Bachkaria
(North)    37 Primary School, Chhajali

17 Primary School, New Vasahat, Bachkaria (North)    38 Primary School, (Left Side) Room No.1, Talvada,
Talwada

18 Primary School, Chora Faliya, Bachkaria (North)    39 Primary School, (Right Side) Room No.5, Talvada,
Talwada

19 Primary School, Royaniya, Royaniya    40 Primary School, Left Side, Ankalia, Ankaliya

20 Primary School, Rathdabet, Rathadabat    41 Primary School, Right Side, Ankalia, Ankaliya

21 Primary School, East Side, Moti Rath, Moti Rath    42 Primary School, Padhara, Padhara

Contd....

55



     
Gujarat

Assembly Factbook™  
Santrampur

Assembly Constituency

Polling Station Level Election Results

Polling Station-wise Votes Secured by Overall Top Five Parties in Santrampur Assembly in
Assembly Election (AE) under Dahod Parliamentary Constituency in Gujarat (2022)

Number
of
Polling
Station

Winner - Dr.
Kuberbhai

Mansukhbhai
Dindor (BJP)

Runner-up
-

Gendalbhai
Motibhai

Damor
(INC)

     3rd -
Babubhai
Hirabhai

Damor
(IND)

     4th -
Parvatbhai

Akhamabhai
Vagadiya

(AAP)

     5th -
Ramanbhai
Punjabhai

Khant
(BTJP)

NOTA Other
Total
Votes

Secured

36 53 130 235 11 8 16 3 456

37 49 207 82 4 2 5 0 349

38 148 140 369 10 5 18 6 696

39 127 69 326 4 3 12 2 543

40 214 186 251 15 3 21 7 697

41 169 194 220 13 0 12 2 610

42 125 108 195 12 3 8 0 451

43 223 290 181 40 8 22 4 768

44 298 277 120 26 6 25 6 758

45 202 274 202 26 1 7 6 718

46 103 48 282 4 1 10 1 449

47 175 77 454 14 6 21 2 749

48 170 123 305 6 3 5 2 614

49 254 235 230 22 6 24 4 775

50 163 311 33 30 3 5 1 546

51 126 219 133 13 12 6 2 511

52 98 105 199 15 3 6 0 426

53 200 44 172 11 9 5 1 442

54 156 74 26 7 1 1 2 267

55 167 168 133 12 2 6 3 491

56 27 80 79 3 2 5 0 196

57 226 65 23 17 2 5 0 338

58 261 102 171 20 5 20 1 580

59 212 107 21 56 9 11 2 418

60 163 162 184 11 2 17 5 544

61 84 38 313 10 2 4 5 456

62 69 67 44 22 0 2 1 205

63 116 51 72 20 5 6 3 273

64 271 61 127 27 1 8 1 496

65 407 124 6 112 4 9 7 669

66 258 78 4 52 2 6 1 401

67 127 107 36 149 1 8 3 431

68 75 21 53 191 3 4 5 352

69 243 186 113 25 3 8 3 581

70 104 90 54 27 1 2 4 282

Contd....
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Winner, Runner-up and 3rd Party Position & Winning Margin According to Polling Stations
in Santrampur Assembly in Assembly Election (AE) under Dahod Parliamentary
Constituency in Gujarat (2022)

Polling
Station
Number

Winner
Party

Winner
Votes (%)

Runner-
up Party

Runner-
up Votes

(%)

Winning
Margin

Votes
(%)

Third
Party

Third
Party
Votes

(%)

Other
Votes

(%)

71 BJP 130 (45.61) INC 88 (30.88) 42 (14.73) IND (BHD) 32 (11.23) 35 (12.28)

72 BJP 249 (63.85) INC 62 (15.9) 187 (47.95) AAP 58 (14.87) 21 (5.38)

73 IND (BHD) 351 (66.6) BJP 83 (15.75) 268 (50.85) INC 46 (8.73) 47 (8.92)

74 BJP 189 (44.89) INC 138 (32.78) 51 (12.11) AAP 38 (9.03) 56 (13.3)

75 BJP 229 (48.72) INC 172 (36.6) 57 (12.12) AAP 32 (6.81) 37 (7.87)

76 BJP 170 (50.3) INC 106 (31.36) 64 (18.94) AAP 31 (9.17) 31 (9.17)

77 INC 378 (50.33) BJP 146 (19.44) 232 (30.89) IND (BHD) 114 (15.18) 113 (15.05)

78 INC 221 (43.33) BJP 147 (28.82) 74 (14.51) IND (BHD) 119 (23.33) 23 (4.51)

79 INC 227 (39) BJP 153 (26.29) 74 (12.71) IND (BHD) 127 (21.82) 75 (12.89)

80 BJP 91 (30.33) INC 85 (28.33) 6 (2) IND (BHD) 75 (25) 49 (16.33)

81 INC 137 (46.28) BJP 79 (26.69) 58 (19.59) IND (BHD) 41 (13.85) 39 (13.18)

82 BJP 96 (33.22) IND (BHD) 96 (33.22) 0 (0) INC 69 (23.88) 28 (9.69)

83 BJP 221 (43.16) INC 138 (26.95) 83 (16.21) IND (BHD) 86 (16.8) 67 (13.09)

84 IND (BHD) 174 (43.5) BJP 113 (28.25) 61 (15.25) INC 75 (18.75) 38 (9.5)

85 BJP 166 (36.97) AAP 127 (28.29) 39 (8.68) IND (BHD) 72 (16.04) 84 (18.71)

86 IND (BHD) 195 (36.59) INC 139 (26.08) 56 (10.51) BJP 135 (25.33) 64 (12.01)

87 IND (BHD) 314 (43.19) BJP 196 (26.96) 118 (16.23) INC 119 (16.37) 98 (13.48)

88 IND (BHD) 366 (57.64) INC 102 (16.06) 264 (41.58) BJP 90 (14.17) 77 (12.13)

89 IND (BHD) 245 (51.47) BJP 144 (30.25) 101 (21.22) INC 46 (9.66) 41 (8.61)

90 IND (BHD) 351 (52) BJP 185 (27.41) 166 (24.59) INC 91 (13.48) 48 (7.11)

91 BJP 151 (43.14) INC 99 (28.29) 52 (14.85) IND (BHD) 59 (16.86) 41 (11.71)

92 BJP 176 (51.46) INC 79 (23.1) 97 (28.36) IND (BHD) 46 (13.45) 41 (11.99)

93 IND (BHD) 169 (39.67) INC 116 (27.23) 53 (12.44) BJP 67 (15.73) 74 (17.37)

94 IND (BHD) 237 (42.86) BJP 187 (33.82) 50 (9.04) INC 91 (16.46) 38 (6.87)

95 IND (BHD) 225 (51.84) BJP 86 (19.82) 139 (32.02) AAP 63 (14.52) 60 (13.82)

96 IND (BHD) 185 (46.25) INC 122 (30.5) 63 (15.75) BJP 55 (13.75) 38 (9.5)

97 BJP 127 (38.37) INC 123 (37.16) 4 (1.21) IND (BHD) 44 (13.29) 37 (11.18)

98 IND (BHD) 254 (44.96) BJP 162 (28.67) 92 (16.29) INC 119 (21.06) 30 (5.31)

99 BJP 92 (41.82) INC 73 (33.18) 19 (8.64) IND (BHD) 37 (16.82) 18 (8.18)

100 IND (BHD) 574 (80.73) BJP 93 (13.08) 481 (67.65) INC 25 (3.52) 19 (2.67)

101 IND (BHD) 248 (42.69) BJP 163 (28.06) 85 (14.63) INC 125 (21.51) 45 (7.75)

102 INC 119 (38.89) BJP 107 (34.97) 12 (3.92) IND (BHD) 63 (20.59) 17 (5.56)

103 BJP 227 (44.69) INC 157 (30.91) 70 (13.78) AAP 56 (11.02) 68 (13.39)

104 BJP 185 (49.33) INC 109 (29.07) 76 (20.26) IND (BHD) 49 (13.07) 32 (8.53)

105 IND (BHD) 214 (48.2) BJP 108 (24.32) 106 (23.88) INC 60 (13.51) 62 (13.96)

Contd....
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Socio-Economic Amenities - Rural

Access to Education Facilities

Particulars

Number of Villages (% of Population)

Available Not Available If Not Available
(Distance of Nearest Facility)

A B C

Govt. Primary School 218 (97) 22 (3) 15 (2) 5 (0) 2 (1)

Private Primary School 7 (7) 233 (93) 0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0)

Govt. Middle School 0 (0) 240 (100) 0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0)

Private Middle School 0 (0) 240 (100) 0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0)

Govt. Secondary School 41 (38) 199 (62) 71 (17) 61 (15) 51 (19)

Private Secondary School 31 (29) 209 (71) 2 (1) 0 (0) 0 (0)

Govt. Senior Secondary School 25 (18) 215 (82) 47 (16) 50 (24) 109 (39)

Private Senior Secondary School 10 (10) 230 (90) 4 (1) 0 (0) 0 (0)

Govt. Arts and Science Degree College 2 (2) 238 (98) 22 (4) 44 (11) 76 (30)

Private Arts and Science Degree College 0 (0) 240 (100) 1 (1) 1 (0) 94 (51)

Govt. Engineering College 0 (0) 240 (100) 0 (0) 1 (0) 217 (85)

Private Engineering College 0 (0) 240 (100) 0 (0) 0 (0) 22 (14)

Govt. Medicine College 0 (0) 240 (100) 0 (0) 1 (0) 106 (55)

Private Medicine College 0 (0) 240 (100) 0 (0) 0 (0) 133 (45)

Govt. Management Institute 0 (0) 240 (100) 0 (0) 0 (0) 1 (1)

Private Management Institute 0 (0) 240 (100) 0 (0) 1 (0) 238 (99)

Govt. Polytechnic 0 (0) 240 (100) 0 (0) 2 (1) 232 (96)

Private Polytechnic 0 (0) 240 (100) 0 (0) 0 (0) 6 (3)

Govt. Vocational Training School/ITI 1 (1) 239 (99) 33 (9) 63 (24) 140 (63)

Private Vocational Training School/ITI 2 (3) 238 (97) 0 (0) 0 (0) 1 (0)

Govt. Non Formal Training Centre 0 (0) 240 (100) 0 (0) 7 (2) 233 (98)

Private Non Formal Training Centre 0 (0) 240 (100) 0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0)

Govt. School For Disabled 0 (0) 240 (100) 0 (0) 1 (0) 239 (100)

Private School For Disabled 0 (0) 240 (100) 0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0)

Government Others 0 (0) 240 (100) 0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0)

Private Others 0 (0) 240 (100) 0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0)

Note : Distance A : Less than 5 km; B : Between 5-10 km; C : 10+ km.; Source : Data Analysis is based on 2011 Census.
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1. Assembly Factbook™ is a Registered Trade Mark owned by Datanet.

2. All the maps are sketched and graphical representation only and have not been drawn to
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publications, internal assessment, surveys, estimates and analysis. Therefore, certain
adjustment of data at micro level may have been done to arrive closer to the macro data.

4. Data have been provided on an "As Is" and "As AVAILABLE" basis

5. The colours shown in the maps or diagram and charts of a particular party, alliance or AC
are indicative and do not represent them.
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are not allowed.
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results obtained from the use of such information/analysis.
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